
Day Trips & Holidays 2021 – V60 Trips & Holidays 
 
Looking for a great value day trip or thinking about a well-deserved break away? Let our friendly, 

professional drivers whisk you away to one of the many destinations we have on offer from the selection 

below! 

Call our dedicated team on 0161 969 5117 to book your trip today over the phone or visit our website 

www.eliteservicesltd.com to book online with ease. 

Day Trips: 

Date Destination Price Per Person 

Tues 19th October The Mill Duo: Boundary Mill & Oswaldtwistle Mill (D) £13.50 

Wed 20th October North Yorkshire Town Explorer (B) £19.00 

Sat 23rd October Whitby (A+30mins) £21.00 

Mon 25th October Cadbury World & Selly Manor (inc. Admission) (B) £39.00 Adult/£27.00 Child 

Mon 25th October Black Country Living Museum (inc. Admission) (B) £39.00 Adult/£27.00 Child 

Mon 25th October Primark Flagship & Birmingham City Centre (B) £19.00 

Fri 29th October Blackpool Illuminations (E) £15.00 

Sat 30th October  Alton Towers and Scarefest (inc. Admission) (B) £49.00 

Mon 1st November Bakewell (D) £13.50 

Tues 9th 
November 

Liverpool (C) £14.50 

Sat 13th 
November 

Carlisle to Settle Railway (inc. rail ticket) (B) 40.00 

Wed 17th 
November 

Blakemere Village & Port Sunlight Village (C) £14.00 

Fri 19th November Judith Mary Christmas Cruise (E) £35.00 

Sat 20th 
November 

‘Beamish’ – Living Museum of the North (inc 
Admission) (B) 

£41.00 

Sat 20th 
November 

Durham (B) £21.00 

Sat 27th 
November 

Ulverston Dickensian Festival (B) £22.00 

Wed 1st December Bents Garden Centre & Bury Market (D) £13.50 

Wed 8th December Boundary Mill (D) £13.50 

Wed 8th December Skipton (D) £14.50 

Sat 11th December Stratford Upon Avon Victorian Christmas Market (B) £21.00 

Sat 8th January Bygone Times & Heskin Hall (inc Admission)(D) £13.50 

 

 

 

 

 

Short Break Holidays: 

http://www.eliteservicesltd.com/
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Unless otherwise stated, all our short breaks include Bed and Breakfast and luxury return coach travel as 

standard. 

Dates Destination 
No. of 
Nights 

Price Per Person 

Fri 1st October – Mon 
4th October 2021 

The Four Oaks Hotel, Llandudno 3 nights £169 twin/double 

Fri 5th November – 
Mon 8th November 
2021 

Clifton Park Hotel, Lytham St Anne’s 
(Christmas activities and entertainment 
included) 

3 nights £249 twin/double 

Mon 22nd November 
– Fri 26th November 
2021 

The Fishers Hotel, Pitlochry (Day trips 
included) 

4 nights/5 
days 

£295 twin/double 
£345 single 

Mon 6th December – 
Fri 10th December 
2021 

The Celtic Royal, Caernarfon 
4 nights/5 
days 

£249 twin/double 
£299 single 

Mon 27th December 
– Thurs 30th 
December 2021 

The Kensington, Llandudno – Twixmas 
Special  

3 nights 
£199 twin/double 
£239 single 

Sun 27th February – 
Thurs 3rd March 
2022 

Park Manor Hotel, Scarborough 
4 nights/5 
days 

£295 twin/double 
£305 single 

Sun 17th April – Mon 
18th April 2022 

The Thame Lambert Hotel, Oxfordshire 
(including day trips) 

1 night/2 
days  

£129 twin/double 
£139 single 

Sun 15th May – Mon 
16th May 2022 

The Lakes Tour: The Cumbria Grand Hotel, 
Grange Over Sands (including day trips) 

1 night/2 
days 

£125 twin/double 
£139 single 

Mon 30th May – Fri 
3rd June 2022 

The Cedar Court Hotel, Harrogate (including 
day trips) 

4 nights/5 
days 

£389 twin/double 

 


